Minister: Assistant Minister for Infrastructure and Regional Development

Question Senator

No.

86
258
348
595
863

991
1059
2043
2073
2428
2537

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Wong
Wong
Wong
Wong
Wong

Wong
Wong
Ludwig
Ludwig
Wong
McLucas

Date of

Question

17/12/2013
20/02/2014
31/03/2014
24/04/2014
09/09/2014

31/10/2014
03/11/2014
31/03/2015
31/03/2015
27/05/2015
31/07/2015

Subject

Automotive industry—Holden—Media briefings on future operations

Rural Reconstruction and Development Bank—Establishment—Miinisterial support
National Infrastructure Committee of Cabinet—Establishment and purpose

Mr Nick Di Girolamo—Australian Water Holdings—Gifts

Administration—Answer to Question on notice no. 348—National Infrastructure Committee
of Cabinet

Administration—Discretionary grant programs—Funding

Administration—Heads of portfolio departments and agencies—Appointment details
Administration—Ministerial and departmental business cards—Costs
Administration—Indoor plants—Costs

Climate change—Impact on portfolio responsibilities

Administration—Disability Employment Champion

Date

Reply
Received

29/01/2014
26/03/2014
16/07/2014
27/05/2014
23/01/2015

16/12/2014
16/12/2014
18/05/2015
26/05/2015
10/07/2015
17/08/2015

Elapsed
Time
(days)

43
34
107
33
136

46
43
48
56
44
17

17



