Minister: Assistant Minister for Infrastructure and Regional Development

Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Elapsed Time (days)
258	Wong	20/02/2014	Rural Reconstruction and Development Bank—Establishment—Ministerial support	26/03/2014	34
348	Wong	31/03/2014	National Infrastructure Committee of Cabinet—Establishment and purpose	16/07/2014	107
595	Wong	24/04/2014	Mr Nick Di Girolamo—Australian Water Holdings—Gifts	27/05/2014	33
863	Wong	09/09/2014	Administration—Answer to Question on notice no. 348—National Infrastructure Committee	23/01/2015	136
			of Cabinet		
991	Wong	31/10/2014	Administration—Discretionary grant programs—Funding	16/12/2014	46
1059	Wong	03/11/2014	Administration—Heads of portfolio departments and agencies—Appointment details	16/12/2014	43
2043	Ludwig	31/03/2015	Administration—Ministerial and departmental business cards—Costs	18/05/2015	48
2073	Ludwig	31/03/2015	Administration—Indoor plants—Costs	26/05/2015	56
2428	Wong	27/05/2015	Climate change—Impact on portfolio responsibilities	10/07/2015	44
2537	McLucas	31/07/2015	Administration—Disability Employment Champion	17/08/2015	17